
2023 MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Saturday, April 01, 2023 048 Dwayne Anderson 50$      Kevin Palarchio Pam Kidd Dwayne Anderson 4/10/2023
Sunday, April 02, 2023 946 Renee Bowling 50$      TJ Johnston Ashley Klix Pat Klix 4/10/2023
Monday, April 03, 2023 638 Mark Martin 100$    Mark Martin Mark Martin Mark Martin 4/10/2023

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 282 Heather Pinard 50$      Chris Riley Jennifer Medina Mike DeRousie 4/10/2023
Wednesday, April 05, 2023 567 Mitchell Wiszowaty 50$      Logan Ryder Lisa Edwards Libbi Fletcher 4/10/2023

Thursday, April 06, 2023 679 Mitchell Spillard 50$      AJ Jaffal Mike Marciw Mike DeRousie 4/10/2023
Friday, April 07, 2023 664 Vicki Ingham 150$    Vicki Ingham Vicki Ingham Vicki Ingham 4/10/2023

Saturday, April 08, 2023 780 Matt Anderson 50$      James Stanfield Loretta Ciantar Martie Boron 4/10/2023
Sunday, April 09, 2023 077 Derek Mack 50$      Marianne Baker Kathy Mack Pat Klix 4/10/2023
Monday, April 10, 2023 951 Richard Banks 100$    Ashley Klix Richard Banks Richard Banks 4/17/2023

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 780 Matt Anderson 50$      James Stanfield Loretta Ciantar Martie Boron 4/17/2023
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 716 Marilyn Langley 50$      Mary Szymanski Rosine Dockery Pat Klix 4/17/2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023 109 Aleta Sill 50$      Denise Linton Cali Crawford Marti Marshall 4/17/2023
Friday, April 14, 2023 363 Anita Maiorana 150$    Stacy Spatafore Anita Maiorana Anita Maiorana 4/17/2023

Saturday, April 15, 2023 733 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 4/17/2023
Sunday, April 16, 2023 717 Rosine Dockery 50$      Marilyn Langley Bridget Mruzik Pat Klix 4/17/2023
Monday, April 17, 2023 247 Kathleen Krol 100$    Linda Hamilton Heather Ignagni Pat Klix 4/24/2023

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 333 Marilyn Horne 50$      Matt Konopka Josh Konopka Pat Klix 4/24/2023
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 918 Pat Klix 50$      Brian Ballard Pat Klix Pat Klix 4/24/2023

Thursday, April 20, 2023 801 Anna Delmotte 50$      Zachary Colosimo Linda Gorgas Libbi Fletcher 4/24/2023
Friday, April 21, 2023 769 Rhonda Grubb 150$    Cindy Poisson Jennifer Majors Mark Martin 4/24/2023

Saturday, April 22, 2023 139 Krista Sharples 50$      Krista Sharples Krista Sharples Krista Sharples 4/24/2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 416 Lisa Rodes 50$      Eric Stark Stefanie Koleski Marti Marshall 4/24/2023
Monday, April 24, 2023 440 Joe Jozwik 100$    Anita Maiorana Stacy Spatafore Anita Maiorana 5/1/2023

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 879 Larry Smith 50$      Chris Doyle Jon Peterhans Hayman Matti 5/1/2023
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 184 Alecia Backstrom 50$      Meghan Melvin Ingham Erica Wanshon Vicki Ingham 5/1/2023

Thursday, April 27, 2023 390 Julie Koskella 50$      Chris Tiedeman Larry Scheuher Phil Goodman 5/1/2023
Friday, April 28, 2023 334 Josh Konopka 150$    Marilyn Horne Tony Lave Jr. Pat Klix 5/1/2023

Saturday, April 29, 2023 616 Anna Delmotte 50$      Mary MacPherson Debbie Waxler Libbi Fletcher 5/1/2023
Sunday, April 30, 2023 083 Debra Pearson 50$      Linda Makowski Cristi Dikeou Pat Klix 5/1/2023


